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Boat
Csupasz
TOMBOLO

BERKA

AQUARELL
Aventura
Nusi
Cinci
Metalka
Hakuna Matata
KISMEDVE

SailNo
1
3

20

34
39
40
49
100
777
1803
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ORSZAGOS
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Balatonfiired, 2018 augusztus 23-26.

Club
MNB SK
KVSE1

AVIS SE

OSSE
THE-YKA
SVE
AVIS SE
TVSK
PRO SE
KVSE1

Nevezési lista

Scholtz 22

HelmName
Farkas Akos
Major Zoltan

Imre Ferenc

Godts Janos
Veisz Miklos
lllanitz Elemér
Papp Zoltan
Majoross Bea
Gecse Balazs
Deak Zsolt

Crew
Briglevics Tamas, Varga Marton
Baka Ferenc, Kiss David, Tuba Péter

Binder Andras Laszl6, Imre Ferenc
Balazs, Lak Gergely
Ferenczi Bernadett, Gellért Péter
Veisz Tamas Miklos, Vass Péter
lllanitz Igor, lllanitz Samu
Telek Zoltan, Hobot Istvan
Huber Péter Lél, Pertl Daniel Péter
Gecse Zoltan, Radnéty Zoltan
Deak Zséfia, Major Laszlé

Rating
97
97

97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
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Boat
FABATKA

FRU-ZU

SUHANC

VICA

ORION
KIS TUTTI

OFFROAD

Bobo

CSER
Meléna
RITA

SEXY
CSOKOLADE
SZIVARVANY

SailNo
4

51

56

66

67

69

70

P11

P15
P31
P36
P87

P9

Club
SVSK

TVSK

T-Jolle VSE

HOLT PONT

HOLT PONT

BYC

KYK VSE,
HOLT PONT

VSC

VSC
VSC
BHSE
VSC

PRO SE, PRO
SE

25-6s jolle

HelmName

Kalfsbeek-Dobodczi

Anna
Bisztray Frigyes

Zulik Peter

Roézner Tamas

Kato Balint
Aradi Nandor

Buiki Gabor

15-6s jolle

Barcza Gyorgy
Janos
Miklés Tibor
Mireider Adam
Stolle Laszlo
Kovari Tamas

Barta Ferenc

Crew
Bartalos Attila, Bogyos Dora,
Kalfsbeek Harm David
Bisztray Andras, Kuti Klara, Laukd
Adam Tamas

Zulik Rébert Andras, Zulik Laura Roza,

Papp Akos, Harmath Péter, Lauké
Péter

Rézner Nikoletta, Zsilinszky Laszlo,
Simon Benjamin Ruben, Galambos
Zoltan

Ténkd Gabor, Pap Sara, Beck Gergd

Aradi Bence Nandor, Pilisy Gyorgy,
Dobos Attila

Nagy Daniel Balazs, Vigh Maté, Blki

Zsolt

Birinyi Gabor, Dobrovits Maté

Dudas Istvan, Molnar Anita
Lehner Mihaly, Toth Levente
Lako Ferenc, Kollar Rébert
llosfalvi Péter, Tislér Istvan

Schreiner Laszlo, Fehér Anna Luca

Rating
108
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109
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